
1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

31 Dennis Cook DYZ 2 0.333 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.333 0.333 0 0 1 0 2 0 1.000
22 Will Clark 80 0.324 315 69 102 23 7 14 54 181 0.575 0.392 3 36 58 0 0 1 0.412
8 Ed Jurak 18 0.314 35 6 11 0 0 0 5 11 0.314 0.385 0 4 5 0 0 0 0.300

10 Ken Oberkfell 19 0.313 32 2 10 2 0 0 3 12 0.375 0.371 0 2 4 1 4 0 0.300
31 Don Robinson BZ 18 0.302 43 7 13 1 0 6 7 32 0.744 0.318 0 1 8 0 2 0 0.083
14 Atlee Hammaker DZ 6 0.300 10 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 0.300 0.300 0 0 2 0 3 0 0.250
2 Brett Butler 73 0.300 300 51 90 6 3 1 15 105 0.350 0.348 15 22 50 0 1 0 0.283

25 Pat Sheridan 11 0.297 37 2 11 1 0 1 5 15 0.405 0.341 0 3 13 0 1 1 0.500
1 Ernest Riles 60 0.273 187 25 51 11 1 4 22 76 0.406 0.338 3 16 25 4 1 3 0.255
7 Kevin Mitchell 78 0.262 279 47 73 18 3 24 75 169 0.606 0.369 0 47 55 2 0 3 0.299
6 Robby Thompson 74 0.245 286 52 70 19 3 7 37 116 0.406 0.302 5 17 81 8 9 4 0.188

15 Greg Litton 19 0.238 63 7 15 2 2 1 7 24 0.381 0.294 1 4 14 1 1 0 0.250
21 Candy Maldonado 61 0.227 207 21 47 10 0 4 29 69 0.333 0.294 3 19 39 1 3 1 0.314
16 Terry Kennedy 52 0.204 181 14 37 4 0 2 16 47 0.260 0.280 0 18 31 1 4 0 0.224
17 Kirt Manwaring 34 0.200 120 5 24 1 2 0 10 29 0.242 0.254 1 5 18 4 1 1 0.176
30 Donell Nixon 25 0.195 77 5 15 1 0 0 6 16 0.208 0.232 0 3 18 1 1 1 0.267
23 Jose Uribe 80 0.186 285 17 53 7 2 0 22 64 0.225 0.239 4 20 58 0 3 1 0.200
25 Tracy Jones 24 0.171 82 6 14 5 0 0 7 19 0.232 0.218 2 5 20 0 1 0 0.182
26 Charlie Hayes 3 0.167 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.333 0.167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
29 Mike LaCoss CB 11 0.160 25 3 4 3 0 0 2 7 0.280 0.250 0 3 4 0 4 0 0.167
9 Matt Williams 20 0.150 60 5 9 3 0 2 6 18 0.300 0.215 0 4 18 1 0 0 0.167

50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 17 0.093 43 5 4 0 0 0 1 4 0.093 0.184 0 5 22 0 10 1 0.000
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 19 0.085 47 0 4 0 0 0 2 4 0.085 0.122 0 2 14 0 8 0 0.222
47 Joe Price DY 1 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000
37 Kelly Downs DYZ 6 0.000 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 5 0 2 0 0.000
32 Craig Lefferts BYZ 1 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000
45 Terry Mulholland DYZ 1 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 81 0.242 2739 351 662 118 23 66 332 1024 0.374 0.306 37 236 568 24 61 17 0.255



1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 15 1 0.81 18 17 10 9 0 145.00 58 13 13 40 93 0.120 4 0.676 2.33
54 Goose Gossage BY 2 0 1.33 18 0 0 0 7 20.33 9 3 3 6 11 0.132 0 0.738 1.83
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 12 2 1.47 19 19 5 3 0 152.67 80 25 25 40 72 0.154 6 0.786 1.80
0 Steve Bedrosian BY 0 0 1.80 5 0 0 0 5 5.00 4 1 1 2 5 0.235 0 1.200 2.50

31 Don Robinson BZ 10 6 2.46 18 18 1 1 0 124.33 83 44 34 36 58 0.184 9 0.957 1.61
29 Mike LaCoss CB 9 2 2.73 19 11 3 3 1 89.00 69 27 27 30 50 0.211 2 1.112 1.67
32 Craig Lefferts BYZ 4 2 3.18 23 0 0 0 11 34.00 33 14 12 6 19 0.246 6 1.147 3.17
31 Dennis Cook DYZ 0 1 3.20 6 2 0 0 0 19.67 18 7 7 1 17 0.247 0 0.966 17.00
14 Atlee Hammaker DZ 3 2 3.33 15 6 0 0 1 54.00 67 23 20 15 23 0.306 5 1.519 1.53
49 Jeff Brantley DY 2 0 3.48 14 0 0 0 0 20.67 25 10 8 4 18 0.298 2 1.403 4.50
47 Joe Price DY 0 1 3.86 2 1 0 0 0 7.00 6 3 3 0 5 0.231 1 0.857 0.00
37 Kelly Downs DYZ 2 3 4.38 6 6 0 0 0 37.00 55 21 18 6 26 0.344 3 1.649 4.33
45 Terry Mulholland DYZ 1 0 4.50 6 1 0 0 0 14.00 20 8 7 2 7 0.323 3 1.571 3.50
36 Randy McCament DW 0 1 5.06 9 0 0 0 0 10.67 13 6 6 3 6 0.310 2 1.500 2.00

TOTALS 60 21 2.26 81 81 19 16 25 733.33 540 205 184 191 410 0.203 43 0.997 2.15


